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스마트폰 한글

컴퓨터기초

실버과정
(기초,인터넷,한글)

ITQ(파워포인트) 엑셀

추석
기간

동영상편집

이미지편집

인터넷활용

블로그활용

이미지편집

한글

한글(야간반)

하계 휴식 기간

구  분 교육시간

7 월

진영

10:00~
12:00

19:00~
21:00

15:30~
17:30

13:00~
15:00

10 월

파워포인트

엑셀

컴퓨터기초

인터넷활용

파워포인트

 2016년 진영한빛도서관 시민 정보화교육 일정 (하반기)

구  분 교육시간

진영

10:00~
12:00

13:00~
15:00

15:30~
17:30

19:00~
21:00

블로그활용

컴퓨터기초

8 월 9 월

11 월 12 월

동영상편집


